
Vinni-Rakvere Talvejooksusari 2022

Temperatuur:  +3   °C. 3.etapp 6.märts , Rakvere

Koht           Nimi                                                            Klubi/elukoht                           s.a       V-kl.koht                       Aeg              

Mehed

1 Deniss Šalkauskas TÜ ASK 1998 M 34.22

2 Aleksandr Kuleshov "Treeningpartner" 1979 M40(1) 34.29

3 Taavi Kilki Rakvere KJK "ViKe" 1995 M 34.39

4 Kaupo Uuetoa "Jooksupartner" 1981 M40(2) 34.45

5 Aaro Tiiksaar Harjumaa 1978 M40(3) 36.48

6 Ahti Nuga "Prorunner" 1984 M 37.02

7 Jarl Edur "Treeningpartner" 1973 M45(1) 37.19

8 Kaarel Kilki Rakvere KJK "ViKe" 1991 M 37.59

9 Andrei Škubel "Treeningpartner" 1990 M 38.19

10 Maido Hermsalu Tapa 1979 M40(4) 38.23

11 Tarmo Pilving Tallinn 1980 M40(5) 38.46

12 Roland Mäe "Jooksupartner" 1979 M40(6) 41.38

13 Kristo Ambus Rakvere 1997 M 41.42

14 Meelis Veilberg Rakvere KJK "ViKe" 1961 M60(1) 41.43

15 Tauri Tomson Rakvere KJK "ViKe" 1999 M 42.31

16 Eduard Kimask Tallinn 1972 M50(1) 42.43

17 Hargo Kalaus Tallinn 1974 M45(2) 42.58

18 Valeri Kääpa Haapsalu 1958 M60(2) 43.06

19 Margo Pihlak Rakvere 1974 M45(3) 43.32

20 Kaitis Kõllamets "Jooksupartner" 1977 M45(4) 43.34

21 Vambo Oolberg Tallinn 1971 M50(2) 43.44

22 Ilja Rõženkov KJK "Atleetika" 2002 M 44.09

23 Ago Karema Tallinn 1969 M50(3) 44.58

24 Karlis Karm Simuna SK 1988 M 45.03

25 Aapo Tiiksaar Harjumaa 2004 MJ(1) 45.29

26 Toivo Ivainen Tapa 1964 M55(1) 46.12

27 Markus Kõllamets Rae vald 2005 MJ(2) 47.02

28 Ragnar Puio Tallinn 2006 MJ(3) 48.26

29 Indrek Kutser Hiiumaa 1971 M50(4) 48.49

30 Hans Lahi Haljala vald 1957 M65(1) 49.17

31 Mario Rego Rakvere 1985 M 49.24

32 Margo Jagant RSK "SportKunda" 2005 MJ(4) 51.27

33 Peeter Puio Tallinn 1974 M45(5) 53.43

34 Urmas Virkebau Kiviõli 1954 M65(2) 57.22

35 Rein Kane Loksa 1945 M75(1) 1.07.18

36 Aivar Soop Viimsi 1957 M65(3) 1.12.34

Koht           Nimi                                                            Klubi/elukoht                   Sünniaeg               V-kl.koht                       Aeg              

Naised

1 Liliana Torn "Täppsportlased" 1969 N50(1) 40.01



2 Anne-Ly Palm Viimsi 1976 N45(1) 41.29

3 Irina Savinitš Aseri 1985 N 44.04

4 Sille Kaljurand Rakvere vald 1983 N 46.27

5 Kaia Maasing "Jooksupartner" 1986 N 49.03

6 Oksana Virolainen Rakvere 1983 N 49.24

7 Ingrit Ernits "Jooksupartner" 1965 N55(1) 51.11

8 Rutt Tamm Viitna 1985 N 51.19

9 Mare Mändla Haljala vald 1966 N55(2) 51.32

10 Viivi Kääpa Haapsalu 1962 N60(1) 52.13

11 Kaili Jagant RSK "SportKunda" 2004 NJ(1) 56.41

12 Kairi Jagant RSK "SportKunda" 2006 NJ(2) 56.42

13 Tiina Säälik "Prorunner" 1967 N55(2) 58.22

14 Ursula Trallmann "Jooksupartner" 1976 N45(2) 58.49

15 Esmeralda Lille "Prorunner" 1951 N70(1) 58.51

16 Kairit Kaasik Tallinn 1969 N50(2) 1.04.05

17 Sirje Rämmeld Rakvere 1966 N55(3) 1.31.37



Vinni-Rakvere Talvejooksusari 2022
Mehed
Nimi                                                            Klubi/elukoht                   S.a               V-kl                   I etapp II etapp III etapp Aeg kokku Koht
Kaupo Uuetoa "Jooksupartner" 1981 M40(1) 00:38:21 00:35:59 00:34:45 01:49:05 1
Ahti Nuga "Prorunner" 1984 M 00:38:15 00:37:05 00:37:02 01:52:22 2
Jarl Edur "Treeningpartner" 1973 M45(1) 00:41:05 00:39:18 00:37:20 01:57:43 3
Maido Hermsalu Tapa 1979 M40(2) 00:40:45 00:38:55 00:38:23 01:58:03 4
Tarmo Pilving Tallinn 1980 M40(3) 00:40:41 00:39:12 00:38:46 01:58:39 5
Andrei Škubel "Treeningpartner" 1990 M 00:41:37 00:38:43 00:38:19 01:58:39 6
Meelis Veilberg Rakvere KJK "ViKe 1961 M60(1) 00:43:16 00:41:13 00:41:43 02:06:12 7
Valeri Kääpa Haapsalu 1958 M60(2) 00:44:34 00:43:02 00:43:06 02:10:42 8
Hargo Kalaus Tallinn 1974 M45(2) 00:44:54 00:42:51 00:42:58 02:10:43 9
Tauri Tomson Rakvere KJK "ViKe 1999 M 00:44:28 00:43:54 00:42:31 02:10:53 10
Kaitis Kõllamets "Jooksupartner" 1977 M45(3) 00:45:09 00:43:38 00:43:34 02:12:21 11
Vambo Oolberg Tallinn 1971 M50(1) 00:44:57 00:44:31 00:43:44 02:13:12 12
Margo Pihlak Rakvere 1974 M45(4) 00:46:41 00:43:24 00:43:32 02:13:37 13
Toivo Ivainen Tapa 1964 M55(1) 00:48:45 00:47:29 00:46:12 02:22:26 14
Mario Rego Rakvere 1985 M 00:49:29 00:47:37 00:49:24 02:26:30 15
Ragnar Puio Tallinn 2006 MJ(1) 00:49:16 00:50:32 00:48:26 02:28:14 16
Margo Jagant RSK "SportKunda" 2005 MJ(2) 00:52:05 00:50:53 00:51:27 02:34:25 17
Peeter Puio Tallinn 1974 M45(5) 00:58:36 00:57:41 00:53:43 02:50:00 18
Urmas Virkebau Kiviõli 1954 M65(1) 01:01:23 00:56:56 00:57:22 02:55:41 19
Rein Kane Loksa RSK 1945 M75(1) 01:05:35 01:07:26 01:07:18 03:20:19 20

Naised
Liliana Torn "Täppsportlased" 1969 N50 00:40:54 00:40:04 00:40:01 02:00:59 1
Irina Savinitš Aseri 1985 N 00:47:12 00:44:26 00:44:04 02:15:42 2
Sille Kaljurand Rakvere vald 1983 N 00:48:08 00:45:57 00:46:24 02:20:29 3
Oksana Virolainen Rakvere 1965 N 00:49:29 00:47:37 00:49:24 02:26:30 4
Ingrit Ernits  "Prorunner", Jõgevaq 1965 N55 00:54:11 00:50:59 00:51:11 02:36:21 5
Viivi Kääpa Haapsalu 1962 N60 00:53:28 00:51:35 00:52:13 02:37:16 6
Rutt Tamm Viitna 1985 N 00:52:11 00:54:01 00:51:19 02:37:31 7
Mare Mändla Haljala vald 1966 N55 00:54:58 00:53:06 00:51:32 02:39:36 8
Kairi Jagant RSK "SportKunda" 2006 NJ 01:01:01 00:56:31 00:56:42 02:54:14 9
Tiina Säälik "Prorunner" 1967 N55 01:03:22 00:58:29 00:58:22 03:00:13 10
Kairit Kaasik Tallinn 1969 N50 01:03:46 01:01:15 01:04:05 03:09:06 11
Sirje Rämmeld Rakvere 1966 N55 01:36:28 01:33:27 01:31:37 04:41:32 12
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